New Eagle PTO Calendar 2019-2020

August
August 23" Fri: New Family Orientation (9am)

August 26" Mon: 1% Day of School for Gr. 1-4
August 26-30: Kindergarten Screening/Conferences
August 27, Tues: Kindergarten Curriculum Night (7pm)

September
Sept 2™ Mon: No School (Labor Day)

Sept 3" Tues: 1 Day of School for Kindergarten
Sept 5% Thurs: Ice Cream Social (5:30)

Sept 10" Tues: Curriculum Night (3-4% Grades 7pm)
Sept 19" Thur Curriculum Night (1-2™¢ Grades 7pm)
Sept 20™ Fri: Pep Rally/NEES Spirit Wear

Sept 25-26'": Health Screenings

Sept 27% Fri: Picture Day

Sept 30" Mon: No School

October

Oct 1-4" ERB Testing

Oct 7™, Mon: Fall Clubs Begin

Oct 9" Wed: No School

Oct 11", Fri: Spirit Day: Mismatched Clothes Day
Oct 14-18™: Scholastic Book Fair

Oct 15" Tues: K/New Parent Mixer

Oct 25" Fri: Trunk or Treat (Rain Date Oct 27t%)
Oct 31% Thurs: Halloween Parade/Classroom Parties

November

Nov 5" Tues: No School (Teacher In-Service)

Nov 7" Thurs: Picture Retakes

Nov 8" Fri: Spirit Day (TBD)

Nov 25-26': Parent Teacher Conf. (Half Day; No K)
Nov 27-Dec 2" No School (Thanksgiving Break;
Conferences on Dec 2")

December

Dec 5" Thurs: New Eagle Day of Giving
Dec 6™ Winter Concert 2:00

Dec 13t Fri: Spirit Day-70s/Tie Dye Day
Dec 13™ Fri: Winter Classroom Parties

Dec 16™ Mon: Franklin Institute

Dec 23-Jan 1% : No School (Winter Break)

January
Jan 6" Mon: Winter Clubs Begin

Jan 10% Fri: Spirit Day — Crazy Hair Day
Jan 20" Mon: No School MLK Day

Jan 215 Tues: MLK Service Project

Jan 24" Fri: Chinese Festival

February
Feb 3" Mon: No School (Teacher In-service)

Feb 7t Fri: Spirit Day-Hat Day

Feb 14t Fri: Valentine Classroom Parties/Day of Love
Feb 17t Mon: No School (Presidents’ Day)

Feb 21% Fri: Parent Social

Feb 21% Fri: Class Picture Day

Feb 26" Wed: Skate Party

Feb 26-28": Parent Teacher Conferences (Half Day, No
K)

March

Mar 9-13": Art Goes To School

Mar 13t Fri: Spirit Day-Favorite Sports Team
Mar 16-20%: Learning Fair

Mar 20% Fri: Pizza Bingo

Mar 30" Mon: Spring Clubs Begin

April
Apr 6-10" No School (Spring Break)

Apr 20-24"PSSA (Language Arts)

Apr 24" Fri: Spirit Day-Spirit Wear/Fun Run

Apr 24" Fri: FUN RUN

Apr 27"-May 1% PSSA (Math & Sci; Sci 4" Gr.only)
Apr 28™: No School; Teacher Inservice

May

May 4™ Mon: 4% Graders visit VFMS

May 4-8" Staff/Teacher Appreciation Week
May 5" Tues: Teacher Appreciation Day
May 5" Spring Concert 7pm parents

May 6% 7t 8% Significant Seniors Day
May 15" Fri: Spring Fair

May 15" Fri: Spirit Day-Crazy Sock Day
May 20" Wed: Annual PTO Meeting (7pm)
May 25" Mon: No School (Memorial Day)
May 27" Wed: Kindergarten Orientation
May 28" Thurs: 4% Grade Talent Show (1:30)
May 29" Fri: Field Day

June

June 1* Mon: Field Day Rain Date

June 4™ Thurs: 4™ Grade Promotion 10:00

June 10" Wed: Teacher/Staff Luncheon

June 10™ Wed: Tentative Last Day of School (Half
Day, No K)





